AGENDA

Sullivan’s Gulch Neighborhood Association
Land Use and Transportation Committee
Holiday Park Plaza Community Room

January 26, 2016

Welcome
Approve Minutes

Chair’s Report

* NECN Grant
* Board Meeting
* Bureau Assignments/Meetings

Discussion: Land Use/Transportation Actions

* Grant Park Village - Phase II
* Lloyd Theater

* 21stand Multnomah

* Holladay Park

e 28t and Halsey

* 26t Bikeway

Discussion: Neighborhood Plan Update

* Draft outline

* Subcommittees

* Funding Support/Grants

e Community Outreach

* Coordination with other neighborhoods

Project Monitoring System - D] /Connie

Next Meeting

Adjourn/ Refreshments

6:30

6:35

6:40

6:45

7:00

7:50

8:00



