AGENDA

Sullivan's Gulch Neighborhood Association Land Use and Transportation Committee Holiday Park Plaza Community Room January 26, 2016

1.	Welcome	6:30
2.	Approve Minutes	6:35
3.	Chair's ReportNECN GrantBoard MeetingBureau Assignments/Meetings	6:40
4.	 Discussion: Land Use/Transportation Actions Grant Park Village – Phase II Lloyd Theater 21st and Multnomah Holladay Park 28th and Halsey 26th Bikeway 	6:45
5.	 Discussion: Neighborhood Plan Update Draft outline Subcommittees Funding Support/Grants Community Outreach Coordination with other neighborhoods 	7:00
6.	Project Monitoring System – DJ/Connie	7:50
7.	Next Meeting	8:00
8.	Adjourn/ Refreshments	